
A 20% VAT will be added to the final bill

...........................................................

DOM PÉRIGNON METHUSELAH 6L 
DOM PÉRIGNON JEROBOAM LUMINOUS 3L
DOM PÉRIGNON MAGNUM LUMINOUS 1.5L
DOM PÉRIGNON PLÉNITUDE P2
DOM PÉRIGNON LUMINOUS

DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ JEROBOAM LUMINOUS 3L
DDOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS MAGNUM 1.5L
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS ‘LADY GAGA’ 0.75L
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS

£29,995
£11,500
£2,050
£1,295
£835

£20,995
£3,150£3,150
£1,450
£1,350

BELVEDERE METHUSELAH 6L
BELVEDERE JEROBOAM 3L
BELVEDERE 10 LIMITED EDITION MAGNUM 1.75L
BELVEDERE 10 LIMITED EDITION 0.7L
BELVEDERE CHROME MAGNUM 1.75L
BELVEDERE BLUE LABEL MAGNUM 1.75L
BBELVEDERE MAGNUM 1.75L
BELVEDERE LUMINOUS 0.7L

£3.350
£1,950
£2,595
£1,050
£1,195
£1,095
£995£995
£525...........................................................

CHAMPAGNE
ACE OF SPADES MIDAS 30L
ACE OF SPADES NEBUCHADNEZZAR 15L
ACE OF SPADES JEROBOAM 3L
ACE OF SPADES MAGNUM 1.5L
ACE OF SPADES 0.75L

ACE OF SPADES ROSÉ JEROBOAM 3L
AACE OF SPADES ROSÉ MAGNUM 1.5L
ACE OF SPADES ROSÉ 0.75L

£269,000

£89,000

£10,500

£2,950

£1,250

£13,500

£4,195£4,195

£1,675

VODKA
CÎROC METHUSELAH 6L
CÎROC JEROBOAM 3L
CÎROC MAGNUM 1.75L
CÎROC LUMINOUS 0.7L

STOLI ELIT METHUSELAH 6L
STOLI ELIT JEROBOAM 3L
SSTOLI ELIT MAGNUM 1.75L
STOLI ELIT LUMINOUS 0.7L

£3,295

£1,835

£975

£520

£3,350

£1,950

£995£995

£575



A 20% VAT will be added to the final bill
*Food menu availble upon request. Ask your waiter

...........................................................

...........................................................

GIN
CAMBRIDGE ‘THREE SEASONS’ GIN
CAMBRIDGE ‘JAPANESE’ GIN
CAMBRIDGE ‘DRY’ GIN
TANQUERAY NO 10
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK’S

£550

£525

£485

£575

£500

£500

TEQUILA
VOLCAN DE MI TERRA MAGNUM X.A
VOLCAN DE MI TERRA X.A
VOLCAN AÑEJO CRISTALINO
VOLCAN BLANCO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA EXTRA AÑEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO MAGNUM
CCLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO ‘1942’ MAGNUM 1.75L
DON JULIO ‘1942’
DON JULIO 70 CRISTALINO AÑEJO
DON JULIO AÑEJO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO

CCASAMIGOS AÑEJO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CENOTE AÑEJO
CENOTE REPOSADO
CENOTE BLANCO

£2,495

£1,350

£730

£575

£10,500

£2,895

£1,325£1,325

£3,350

£1,575

£865

£680

£655

£625

£680£680

£655

£625

£625

£600

£575

COGNAC
HENNESSEY XO £995

RUM
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO
RON ZACAPA 23YR
BAYOU XO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
EMINENTE RESERVA 7YR
BACARDI 8YR

£1,050

£625

£575

£575

£575

£550

BLENDED WHISKEY
CHIVAS REGAL 25YR
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

£1,525

£795

£1,050

£710

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
GLENMORANGIE  18YR
GLENMORANGIE  10YR
TALISKER 18YR
TALISKER 10YR
MACALLAN ‘DOUBLE CASK’ 12YR

£995

£550

£1,195

£625

£650

AMERICAN WHISKEY
SIRDAVIS BOURBON
JACK DANIELS MAGNUM 1.5L
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
BULLET BOURBON
MAKER’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

£895

£835

£600

£550

£550

£550

MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN
SE BUSCA AÑEJO
SE BUSCA REPOSADO
SE BUSCA BLANCO

£650

£650

£625

£600
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